2023 - 2024 Bus Service for Shuttle Programs

Unidos


	STOP LOCATION
	ROUTE NUMBER
	AM 
ARRIVAL
	AM 
DEPARTURE
	PM 
ARRIVAL

	Tara Stadium
	1244
	6:30
	6:35
	2:35

	12 Oaks Stadium
	1244
	6:00
	6:05
	3:10

	Riverdale Middle School
	1243
	5:50
	5:55
	3:15

	2260 Old Rex Morrow Rd
Morrow Annex
	1243
	6:19
	6:24
	2:50

	Forest Park HS
Kenyon Rd parking lot
	1243
	6:34
	6:39
	2:35

	460 Main St 
Park Manor Apartments
	1243
	6:48
	6:53
	2:23

	South Point Dr & Old Dixie Rd
	1243
	6:51
	6:56
	2:26



